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NGO consultations 

Tuesday, January 24  

08:30-10:30 
08:30-09:0-0 
09:00-10:30 

10:30-10:45 

10:45-12:30 

08:30-10:15 

10:15-10:30 

10:30-12:30 

12:30 

13:30-14:45 

14:45-16:15 

13:30-14:45 

14:45-16:15 

16:15-16:30 

16:30 

Working Group I on the Americas 
(Caribbean) 
(Central America) 

Coffee 

Working Group I on the Americas 
(South America) 

b_u 

Working Group II on Europe 
(Eastern European Countries) 

Coffee 

Working Group II on Europe 
(Eastern Europe cont'd, also 
Western Europe) 

Lunch 

Working Group III on Africa 
and the Middle East 
(Middle East Countries) 

Working Group III on Africa 
and the Middle East 
(African counies) 

ALSO 

Working Group IV on Asia 
(Asia Pacific South countries) 

Working Group IV on Asia 
(Asia Pacific South contid, 
also North Asian countries) 
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Conference Room 

Conference Room 


