## Tuesday, January 24

08:30-10:30 08:30-09:00 09:00-10:30	Working Group I on the Americas (Caribbean) (Central America)	Conference	Room
10:30-10:45	Coffee	Conference	Lobby
10:45-12:30	Working Group I on the Americas (South America)	Conference	Room
<u>ALSO</u>			
08:30-10:15	Working Group II on Europe (Eastern European Countries)	Auditorium	
10:15-10:30	Coffee	Conference	Lobby
10:30-12:30	Working Group II on Europe (Eastern Europe cont'd, also Western Europe)	Auditorium	
12:30	Lunch		
13:30-14:45	Working Group III on Africa and the Middle East (Middle East Countries)	Auditorium	
14:45-16:15	Working Group III on Africa and the Middle East (African countries)	Auditorium	
	ALSO		
13:30-14:45	Working Group IV on Asia (Asia Pacific South countries)	Conference	Room
14:45-16:15	Working Group IV on Asia (Asia Pacific South cont'd, also North Asian countries)	Conference	Room
16:15-16:30	Coffee		
16:30	Evaluation of the 1989 NGO consultations	Conference	Room